NO.
03

04
05
10
12
13
22
23
25
35
40
50

HILAND
Sara Keim

Brittany Miller
Sabrina Miller

Kennedy Schlabach

Isabelle Fowler
Alex Troyer
Jessica Troyer
Angela Troyer
Megan Beachy
Rachel Horn
Lish Miller
Mackenzie Miller

Team
Hiland Totals

Total FG
3-Point FG

Free Throws

Opponent Totals

Total FG
3-Point FG

Free Throws

2014-2015 Season: Hiland vs Malvern

Game Number: 15 Game Date: 1/24/2015 @ Malvern

TOTAL FG

FGM FGA
0
8
0
12
0
0
3
10
16
4
2
0

o

O OFPr NO OOoOOoOwOoN

19 55

1st Half 9/29

1st Half 0/12

1st Half 3/6
TOTAL FG
FGM FGA
22 47

1st Half 9/20
1st Half 1/4

1st Half 3/4

OFFICIAL BOXSCORE

3-POINT
M

T

ommuhpoomomog

G
0
1
0
2
0
0
0
2
2
0
0
0

7 29
31.0%
0.0%

50.0%

3-POINT

FGM FGA

3 11

45.0%

25.0%

75.0%

© hawkhoops.com. All rights reserved

10
10

P OMNRPELPP®WOWOR OF

15

Game

Game

Game

PF
15

Game

Game

1

Hiland 11

Malvern 12

FREE THROWS REBOUNDS

FTM FTA TP OR DR TR

0 0 0 0 0 0

3 4 8 1 4 5

0 0 0 0 0 0

1 2 9 0 1 1

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 4 5

0 0 0 1 0 1

2 2 16 0 2 2

5 8 21 3 4 7

2 2 4 3 2 5

0 0 0 1 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0

13 18 58 10 17 27
2nd Half 10/28 35.7%
2nd Half 7117 41.2%
2nd Half 10/12 83.3%

FREE THROWS REBOUNDS

FTM FTA TP OR DR TR

4 7 51 6 29 35
2nd Half 13/27 48.1%
2nd Half 217 28.6%
2nd Half 1/3 33.3%

Game

3 4 oT
20 17 0
14 15 0
AST TO BS ST
0O 0 0 O
0o 2 1 1
0O 0 0 O
6 2 0 2
0O 0 0 O
0o 2 0 O
1 1 0 3
0o 1 0 1
1 2 0 3
1 1 0 1
0O 0 O O
0O 0 O O
9 11 1 11
19/57 33.3%
7129 24.1%
13/18 72.2%
AST TO BS ST

0 14 2 7

22147 46.8%
3/11 27.3%

417 57.1%

Final

58
51

MIN
1:48
23:18
1:05
27:58
0:38
16:12
18:11
22:02
25:37
15:10
2:10
4:51



