2014-2015 Season: Hiland vs Malvern

Game Number: 15 Game Date: 1/24/2015 @ Malvern

					_ o	FFICIAL B	OXSCC	RE									- — — —
											1	2	3	3	4	ОТ	Final
									Н	liland	11	10) 2	20	17	0	58
									Malvern		12	10			15	0	51
		тот	AL FG	3-PO	INT	FREE TH	POWS		DE	ROUN	JDS						
NO.			FGA	FGM	FGA	FTM	FTA TP		REBOUN OR DR		TR PF		AST	то	BS	ST	MIN
03		FGM 0	rga 0	0	rga 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1:48
04	Brittany Miller	2	8	1	5	3	4	8	1	4	5	1	0	2	1	1	23:18
05	Sabrina Miller	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1:05
10	Kennedy Schlabach	n 3	12	2	8	1	2	9	0	1	1	3	6	2	0	2	27:58
12	Isabelle Fowler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0:38
13	Alex Troyer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	4	5	3	0	2	0	0	16:12
22	Jessica Troyer	0	3	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	1	1	1	0	3	18:11
23	Angela Troyer	6	10	2	4	2	2	16	0	2	2	1	0	1	0	1	22:02
	Megan Beachy	7	16	2	7	5	8	21	3	4	7	1	1	2	0	3	25:37
	Rachel Horn	1	4	0	2	2	2	4	3	2	5	4	1	1	0	1	15:10
40	Lish Miller	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2:10
30	Mackenzie Miller	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	4:51
	Hiland Totals	19	55	7	29	13	18	58	10	17	27	15	9	11	1	11	
	Total FG 1	st Half	9/29	31.0%		2nd Half	10/28		35.7%		Game		19/57		33.3%		
	3-Point FG 1st Ha		0/12	0.0%		2nd Half 7/17		41.2%		G	ame	7/29		24.1%			
			3/6	50.09	%	2nd Half	10)/12	83.	3%	G	ame	1	13/18	7	72.2%	
		TOTAL FG		3-POINT		FREE THROWS		REBOUNDS		NDS							
		FGM	FGA	FGM	FGA	FTM	FTA	TP	OR	DR	TR	PF	AST	то	BS	ST	
	Opponent Totals	22	47	3	11	4	7	51	6	29	35	15	0	14	2	7	
	Total FG 1	st Half	9/20	45.0%		2nd Half	13	13/27		48.1%		Game		22/47		16.8%	
	3-Point FG 1	st Half	1/4	25.0%		2nd Half	2/7		28.6%		Game		3/11		2	27.3%	
	Free Throws 1	st Half	3/4	75.09	%	2nd Half	1	/3	33.	3%	G	ame		4/7	5	57.1%	